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Fall 2024 Online Calendar 
Session I: August 19 – October 11 
Session II: October 14 – December 6 

 
 
 
 

August 

August 6 Tuesday Book Vouchers Available 

August 12 Monday Low Enrollment Classes Cancelled 
Tuition and Fees or Payment Plan due (5:00 P.M.) 

 
 

August 19 

 
 

Monday 

First Day of Class Session I 
 
$100 Late Registration and 
Schedule Adjustment Period Begins 
(Add/Drop) 
Classes purged for non-payment 

 
August 23 

 

Friday 
 
Schedule Adjustment Period Ends for Session I– Last Day for 
Students to Add/Drop for all Courses 

 
August 26 

 
Monday 

First Day to Initiate a Withdrawal from Session I Courses with a 
Grade of W 
Mandatory Attendance Reporting Due (NS/SH) 

September 

 
September 2 

 
Monday 

 
Labor Day Holiday 

September 3 Tuesday Classes Resume 

 
September 6 

 
Friday 

 
Last Day to Submit Late Fall 2024 Graduation Applications to the 
College (5:00 PM) 

Spring 2025 Graduation Applications Due 

 
September 9-13 

 
Monday - Friday 

 
Mid-Term Examinations for Session I 

 
September 16 

 
Monday 

 
Mid-Term Grades Due in Banner (5:00 PM) 

 
 

September 20 

 
 

Friday 

 
Last Day for Students to Initiate Withdrawal from a Session I 
Course with a Grade of WW or from the University with a Grade 
of W (5:00 PM) 
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October 

October 11 Friday Last Day of Class 

October 12-13 Saturday - Sunday Final Examinations for Session I 

October 14 Monday First Day of Class for Session II (Students Registered for 
these Courses in August with Session I Courses) 

October 15 Tuesday Session I Final Grades Due in Banner (5:00 PM) 

October 18 Friday Schedule Adjustment Ends – This is the Last Day for Students 
to Drop Courses for Sessions II (4:00 PM) 

October 25 Friday Last Day to Withdraw from Courses or University 

November 

Oct. 28 - November 1 Monday - Friday Mid-Term Examinations Session II 

November 5 Tuesday Session II Mid-Term Grades Due in Banner (5:00 PM) 

     November 11               Monday   Registration and Advisement Begins for Spring 2025 

November 28-29 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving Holiday – 
No Classes University Closed 

December 

December 6 Friday Last Day of Class 

December 4 - 6 Saturday - Sunday Final Examinations 

December 9 Monday Final Grades Due for Degree Candidates (4:00 PM) 

December 11 Wednesday Final Grades Due for Non-graduating Students (4:00 PM) 

December 13 Friday Fall Commencement (10:00 AM) 

January 3 Monday Deadline for Applications for Admissions for Spring 2025 


